FORM APPOVIDED SALES OF A PROPERTIES OF BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT  OT SUMMENT AND						OCD-HOBBS			
Do not use this fire from for proposals to drill or to re-order an abandone-well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.  SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on reverse side.  Nichald Gas Well Gas Well Go Other: INJECTION  Lype of Well Gas Well Go Other: INJECTION  Nichald Gas Well Gas Well Go Other: INJECTION  Notice of Intent Gymens (Proposal St. 2000)  A Address Other (Proposal St. 2000)  A Address Other (Proposal St. 2000)  A Contact REESA FISHER  A PRACHE CORPORATION P. E-Mail: Reesa Fisher (Reesa Fis	DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT  OCT SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.					OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010  5. Lease Serial No. NMLC032096B  6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name  7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No. NMNM112723X  8. Well Name and No.			
Do not use this form for proposals to defill or to re-enter an abunctioned with Use from 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.    Type of Well									
1. Type of Well   Gas Well   Ga									
□ Oil Well □ Gas Well ② Other: INJECTION Contact: REESA FISHER AND CONTACT CO	SUBMIT IN TRI								
2. Name of Operator APACHE CORPORATION									
3a. Address MIDLAND. TX 19705 MIDLAND. TX 19705 Sec 12 T21S R37E SWNE 1980FNL 2310FEL Leation of Well (Footage, Sec. T. R. M., or Survey Description)  12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  13. Phone No. (include area code) Production of Well (Footage, Sec. T. R. M., or Survey Description)  14. Location of Well (Footage, Sec. T. R. M., or Survey Description)  15. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  16. Address TYPE OF ACTION  17. Production (Start/Resume)   Water Shut-Off   Alter Cusing   Practure Treat   Production (Start/Resume)   Water Shut-Off   Subsequent Report   Casing Repair   New Construction   Recomplete   Convert to Injection   Plug Back   Water Disposal  15. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation (clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof.  Affaich the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports and the filed within 30 days (following completion of the involved persitions. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion of the involved persition. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion of the involved persition. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a went involved. For APACHE CORPORATION, sent to the Hobbs.  This serves as notice that Apache has notified the OCD Engineering Bureau in Santa Fe, via the attached letter, that we have applied the maximum surface pressure approved under IP-222 for this well and will conform with the confortions of the Profeter.  This serves as notice that Apache has notified the OCD Engineering Bureau in Santa Fe, via the attached letter, that we have applied the maximum surface pressure approved under IP-222 for t	Name of Operator Contact: REESA FISHER								
303 VETERANS AIRPARK LANE SUITE 3000 MIDLAND, TX 79705 4. Location of Well (*Powage, Sec., T., R., M. or Survey Description) 4. Location of Well (*Powage, Sec., T., R., M. or Survey Description)  11. County or Parish, and State LEA COUNTY COUNTY, NM  12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  13. Describe of Intent  14. Alter Casing  15. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation (Clearly state all pertinent defails, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen described by or exemptle before shall be filled only after all requirements, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen described by a complete for proposal of a deepen described by a complete for proposal of a deepen described by or exemptle before including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen described by or exemptle before including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen described by or exemptle before including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen described by or exemptle before including reclamation, have been completed. Find a find the proposal is to deepen described by a deepen described by the starting that the site is ready for final inspection.)  This serves as notice that Apache has notified the OCD Engineering Bureau in Santa Fe, via the attached letter, that we have applied the maximum surface pressure approved under IPI-292 for this well and will conform with the conditions of the IPI Order.  This serves as notice that Apache has notified the OCD Engineering Bureau in Santa Fe, via the ELM VOLUME Approved By Described Proposal Pr					•)		Exploratory		
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  TYPE OF ACTION  Notice of Intent   Acidize	303 VETERANS AIRPARK LA			•1	EUNICE; B-T-D, NORTH				
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  TYPE OF SUBMISSION  Actidize Deepen Reclamation Reclamation Reclamation Recomplete Reclamation Recomplete Reclamation Recomplete Recomplete Recomplete Reclamation Recomplete Recomplet	4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)					11. County or Parish,	and State		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION    Notice of Intent	Sec 12 T21S R37E SWNE 19	80FNL 2310FEL /				LEA COUNTY (	COUNTY, NM		
Notice of Intent	12. CHECK APPI	ROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICATE	E NATURE OF	NOTICE, R	EPORT, OR OTHE	R DATA		
Notice of Intent   Alter Casing   Fracture Treat   Reclamation   Well Integrity	TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE OF ACTION						
Subsequent Report   Casing Repair   New Construction   Recomplete   Other	□ Notice of Intent	☐ Acidize	□ Dee	epen	☐ Produc	☐ Production (Start/Resume)		Off	
Final Abandonment Notice		☐ Alter Casing	☐ Fra	cture Treat	☐ Reclam	ation	☐ Well Integri	ty	
Convert to Injection   Plug Back   Water Disposal	Subsequent Report	☐ Casing Repair	□ Nev	■ New Construction			Other		
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation (clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones. Attach the bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports shall be filed drong to the proposal of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 shall be filed once testing has been completed. Final Abandomannet Notices shall be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed, and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)  This serves as notice that Apache has notified the OCD Engineering Bureau in Santa Fe, via the attached letter, that we have applied the maximum surface pressure approved under IPI-292 for this well and will conform with the conditions of the IPI Order.  This well is not listed on IPI-292, but was added to the East Blinebry DrinkBard Unit by WFX-842_IO/21/2008.  14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.  Electronic Submission #344944 verified by the BLM Well Information System For APACHE CORPORATION, sent to the Hobbs  Committed to AFMSS for processing by DEBORAH MCKINNEY on 09/01/2016 ()  Title SR STAFF REGULATORY ANALYST  Title SR STAFF REGULATORY ANALYST  Title SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE SUBMINISSION Bate Office was a policant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease Office that the applicant to conduct operations thereon.  Office Office Office Office States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.  CARLSDAD FIELD OFFICE	☐ Final Abandonment Notice								
If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent anrikes and zones. Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports shall be filed within 30 days following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 shall be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed, and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)  This serves as notice that Apache has notified the OCD Engineering Bureau in Santa Fe, via the attached letter, that we have applied the maximum surface pressure approved under IPI-292 for this well and will conform with the conditions of the IPI Order.  This well is not listed on IPI-292, but was added to the East Blinebry Drinkard Unit by WFX-342, Io/21/2008.  14. Thereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct.  Electronic Submission #344944 verified by the BLM Well Information System For APACHE CORPORATION, sent to the Hobbs  Committed to AFMSS for processing by DEBORAH MCKINNEY on 09/01/2016 ()  Title SR STAFF REGULATORY ANALYST  Title SR STAFF REGULATORY ANALYST  Title SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE SETEMBRIAN ANALYST  Title SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE SETEMBRIAN ANALYST  Title SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE SETEMBRIAN ANALYST United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.  CARLESDAFIELD OFFICE		Convert to Injectio			□ Water I				
Electronic Submission #344944 verified by the BLM Well Information System For APACHE CORPORATION, sent to the Hobbs Committed to AFMSS for processing by DEBORAH MCKINNEY on 09/01/2016 ()  Name (Printed/Typed) REESA FISHER  Title SR STAFF REGULATORY ANALYST  Signature (Electronic Submission)  Date 07/18/20 6 CORPORATION  THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE LD FOR RECORD  Approved By  Title  Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.  Office  Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully be made to approval to the processing by DeBorah McKinney on 09/01/2016 ()  Title SR STAFF REGULATORY ANALYST  Title Date  Office  Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant to conduct operations thereon.  Office  Conditions of approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant to conduct operations thereon.  Office  Conditions of approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant to conduct operations thereon.  Office  Conditions of approval is any are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant to conduct operations thereon.  Office  Conditions of approval is any are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certification of approval is any are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certification of approval is any are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certification of approval is any are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certification of approval is any are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certification of approval is any are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certification of approval is any	This serves as notice that Apa attached letter, that we have a well and will conform with the This well is not being a Blinebry	ache has notified the OC applied the maximum su conditions of the IPI Ord Total Listed of Drinkard Uni	irface pressure	approved unde	r IPI-292 for	this	he		
THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE ILD FOR RECORD  Approved By  Title  Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.  Office  Office  Office  Office  OARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE	14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	Electronic Submission For APA	CHE CORPORA	TION, sent to the	e Hobbs				
Approved By  Title  Tonditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.  Office	Name (Printed/Typed) REESA FISHER			Title SR ST	AFF REGUL	ATORY ANALYST		_	
Approved By  Title  Title  Title  Title  Tonditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.  Title  Office  Office  Office  Office  Office  Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.  Office	Signature (Electronic S		Date 07/18/2	20164001	TOTED FAD I	DEAADD			
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.  Citle 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully boundary to appropriate United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.  CARLSDAD FIELD OF ICE		THIS SPACE F	OR FEDERA				KEUUKU		
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.  Office  Office  Office  Office  Office  Citle 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully point at the property of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.  CARLSDAD FIELD OF ICE							Data		
certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.  Office  Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully contact to the property of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.  CARLSBAD FIELD OFFICE		d Approval of this notice do	es not warrant or	Title		SEP 12 2 201			
CARLSDAD FIELD OFFICE	certify that the applicant holds legal or equ	itable title to those rights in t		Office		Aktiva	M		
** OPERATOR SURMITTER ** OPERATOR SURMITTER ** OPERATOR SURMITTER **	States any false, fictitious or fraudulent s	U.S.C. Section 1212, make it statements or representations	a crime for any pe as to any matter w	erson knowingly and ithin its jurisdiction.	d willfully	EAU OF EPAID MAN	agonomonthe Unite	1	
"" I DEPOS OF THE PARTIES AND A STATE OF THE PAR	** OPERAT	OD SUDMITTED **	ODEDATOR	CUDMITTER	* OPERAT	OR SUPMITTED	**	1	



7/18/2016

Oil Conservation Division, New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department 1220 South St. Francis Drive Santa Fe, NM 87505

EBDU No. 34, API 30-025-06544, Max Injection Pressure of 2100 psig

To whom it may concern:

Apache Corporation has applied the maximum surface injection pressure of 2100 psig approved under IPI-292 to the injection well EBDU No. 34; API 30-025-06544; UL G, Sec 12, R21S, T37E, NMPM and will conform to the conditions of the IPI order.

The No. 34 was approved for injection through administrative order WFX-842 (dated 10/21/2008) for a pressure of 1121 psi. Order IPI-292 (dated 02/15/2008) states that the Division has approved a 2100 psi maximum pressure for all injection wells within the waterflood.

Regards,

DYLAN LARSON

PERMIAN PRODUCTION

direct (432) 221-8629 | mobile 505-977-7545 | office 6319C